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Activity Schedule for Mor

. Dinner

'MHT Closure Group

Shower/Shdrps Time (7:00 - 8

Breakfast
MHT Community Mig & Goal

Occupdational Therapy (OT) Group

Beverage Break _
Social Work Group Therapy

Lunch

Occupadational Therapy (OT) Group

Occupational Therapy (OT) €
Beverage Break |
MHT Group

Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 - 8

Beverage & Snack Break

Relaxation

Grou

5TouUp
§

:OOpr

:00am)

1dqy'

p




| ?7:000_m .
| é:ﬁOOam'-‘
| ?:OOdm :
10:00am
_ E10:50c1m

11:00am |
12:15pm

1:15pm
52:0(_me
3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

9:00pm

~ Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 ~8:
-~ MHT Community Mtg & Goal ¢
| Beverage Break

. Lunch .
.Beverage Break
Visifing (6:00 - 7:00pm)

8:00pm -
8:45pm.

Activity Schedule for Tuesday

Breakfast
Occupational Therapy (OT) G

Social Work Group Therapy

Oécupcﬂionql Therapy (OT) Group
N 'Occurpaﬁondl Therapy (OT) Group

MHT Group

Dinner:

Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 - 8:
MHT Closure Group
Beverage & Snadck Break

Relaxation

00am)

Sroup

roup -

00pm).




Activity Schedule for Wednesday

- 7:00am
8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
10:50am
11:00am
12:15pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
2:30pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:45pm
%:00pm

i

- Beverage Break

Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 - 8:00am)
Breakfast
MHT Community Mtg & Goal Group
Occupational Therapy (OT) Group

Social Work Group Therapy
Lunch

Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
Beverage Break

RN Education Group

Dinner

Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 - 8:00pm)
MHT Closure Group
Beverage & Snack Break

Relaxation




7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

10:50

11:00

12:15

1:15

2:00

2:45

3:00

5:00

6:00

8:00

8:45

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE:
THURSDAY

Shower/Sharps Time (7:00-8:00am)

Breakfast

MHT Community Meeting / Goal Group
O.T. Group

Beverage Break

Social Worker Group
Lunch

O.T. Group

O.T. Group

Beverage Break

Chaplin (Spiritual) Group
Dinner

Visiting 6-7PM

ML.H.T. Closure Group

Beverage / Snack Break




Activity Schedule for Friday

7:00am
8:00am
?:00am
10:00am
10:50am
11:00am
12:15pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
| 5:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:45pm
2:00pm

' Shower/Shurps Time (7:00 - 8:00dm)

Breakfast

MHT Community Mitg & Goal Group
Occupdational Therapy (OT) Group

Beverage Break
Social Work Group Therapy

Lunch

Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
Occupational Therapy (OT) Group

Beverage Break

MHT Group -

Dinner

Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 - 8
MHT Closure Group
Beverage & Snack Break

Relaxation

00pm)




f'

| |
- Activity Schedule for Sq’rurdc‘li
(Social Work Group at 11:00a )

- 7:00am Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 - 8:00am)
8:00am Breql_dds’r
9:00am MHT Community Mig & Goal Group
2:30am Occupational Therapy Group li
10:00pm Occupaﬁonal Therapy Group lli
10:50am  Beverage Break

11:00am Social Work Group Therapy
12:15pm Lunch

1:30pm Visiting (1:30-2:30pm)
2:45pm Beverage Break

4:00pm MHT Group

5:00pm Dinner |

7:00pm Shower/Shqrps Time (7:00 - 8{00pm)
8:00pm MHT Closure Group
8:45pm Beverage & Snack Break




Activity Schedule for Saturday
(Social Work at 3:00pm)

- 7:00am Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 - 8:00arn)
8:00am  Breakfast
‘?:Oﬂam MHT Community Mig & Goal Group
9:300‘1m Occupditional Thefapy Group 1l
10:00am Occupational Therapy Group i
10:50am  Beverage Break |
12:15pm Lunch

1:30pm Visiting (1:30-2:30pm)
2:45pm Beverage Break
3:00pm Social Work Group
4:00pm MHT Group

5:00pm Dinner

7:00pm Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 — 8:00pm)
8:00pm | MHT Closure Group |
8:45pm Beverage & Snack Break




Achvﬂy Schedule for Sundav
(Social Work Group af 11 OOCIIm)

7:00am Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 - 8:00am)
8:00am Breakfast
9:00am MHT Community Mitg & Goal Group
?:30am Occupational Therapy Group |l
10:00pm Occupa’rionaI:Therapy Group I
10:50am Beverage B::'eak

11:00am Social Work Group Therapy
12:15pm Lunch |
1:30pm Visiting (1:30-2:30pm)
2:45pm Beverage Break

4:00pm MHT Group

5:00pm Dinner

7:00pm Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 - 8:00pm)
8:00pm MHT Closure Group
8:45pm Beverage & Snack Break

9:00pm Relaxation




Activity Schedule for Sunday
(Social Work at 3:00pm)

7:00am Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 - 8:00am)
8:00am Breakfast ”
9:00am - MHT Community Mig & Goal Group
9:30am Occupadational Therapy Group| i
10:00am Occupational Therapy Group| lll
10:50am Beverage Break
12:15pm Lunch

1:30pm Visiting (1:30-2:30pm)
2:45pm Beverage Break
3:00pm Social Wc;rk Group
4:00pm MHT Group

5:00pm Dinner

7:00pm Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 — 8:00pm)
8:00pm MHT Closure Group
8:45pm Beverage & Snack Break




