

Activity Schedule for Monday

7:00am	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00am)
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	MHT Community Mtg & Goal Group
10:00am	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
10:50am	Beverage Break
11:00am	Social Work Group Therapy
12:15pm	Lunch
1:15pm	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
2:00pm	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
3:00pm	Beverage Break
4:00pm	MHT Group
5:00pm	Dinner
7:00pm	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00pm)
8:00pm	MHT Closure Group
8:45pm	Beverage & Snack Break
9:00pm	Relaxation

Activity Schedule for Tuesday

7:00am	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00am)
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	MHT Community Mtg & Goal Group
10:00am	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
10:50am	Beverage Break
11:00am	Social Work Group Therapy
12:15pm	Lunch
1:15pm	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
2:00pm	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
3:00pm	Beverage Break
4:00pm	MHT Group
5:00pm	Dinner
6:00pm	Visiting (6:00 – 7:00pm)
7:00pm	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00pm)
8:00pm	MHT Closure Group
8:45pm	Beverage & Snack Break
9:00pm	Relaxation

Activity Schedule for Wednesday

7:00am	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00am)
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	MHT Community Mtg & Goal Group
10:00am	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
10:50am	Beverage Break
11:00am	Social Work Group Therapy
12:15pm	Lunch
1:15pm	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
2:00pm	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
3:00pm	Beverage Break
3:30pm	RN Education Group
5:00pm	Dinner
6:00pm	
7:00pm	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00pm)
8:00pm	MHT Closure Group
8:45pm	Beverage & Snack Break
9:00pm	Relaxation

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE: THURSDAY

7:00 Shower/Sharps Time (7:00-8:00am)

8:00 Breakfast

9:00 MHT Community Meeting / Goal Group

10:00 O.T. Group

10:50 Beverage Break

11:00 Social Worker Group

12:15 Lunch

1:15 O.T. Group

2:00 O.T. Group

2:45 Beverage Break

3:00 Chaplin (Spiritual) Group

5:00 Dinner

6:00 Visiting 6-7PM

8:00 M.H.T. Closure Group

8:45 Beverage / Snack Break

Activity Schedule for Friday

7:00am	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00am)
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	MHT Community Mtg & Goal Group
10:00am	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
10:50am	Beverage Break
11:00am	Social Work Group Therapy
12:15pm	Lunch
1:15pm	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
2:00pm	Occupational Therapy (OT) Group
3:00pm	Beverage Break
4:00pm	MHT Group
5:00pm	Dinner
7:00pm	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00pm)
8:00pm	MHT Closure Group
8:45pm	Beverage & Snack Break
9:00pm	Relaxation

Activity Schedule for Saturday (Social Work Group at 11:00am)

7:00am	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00am)
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	MHT Community Mtg & Goal Group
9:30am	Occupational Therapy Group II
10:00pm	Occupational Therapy Group III
10:50am	Beverage Break
11:00am	Social Work Group Therapy
12:15pm	Lunch
1:30pm	Visiting (1:30-2:30pm)
2:45pm	Beverage Break
4:00pm	MHT Group
5:00pm	Dinner
7:00pm	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00pm)
8:00pm	MHT Closure Group
8:45pm	Beverage & Snack Break

Activity Schedule for Saturday (Social Work at 3:00pm)

7:00am	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00am)
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	MHT Community Mtg & Goal Group
9:30am	Occupational Therapy Group II
10:00am	Occupational Therapy Group III
10:50am	Beverage Break
12:15pm	Lunch
1:30pm	Visiting (1:30-2:30pm)
2:45pm	Beverage Break
3:00pm	Social Work Group
4:00pm	MHT Group
5:00pm	Dinner
7:00pm	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00pm)
8:00pm	MHT Closure Group
8:45pm	Beverage & Snack Break

Activity Schedule for Sunday (Social Work Group at 11:00am)

7:00am	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00am)
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	MHT Community Mtg & Goal Group
9:30am	Occupational Therapy Group II
10:00pm	Occupational Therapy Group III
10:50am	Beverage Break
11:00am	Social Work Group Therapy
12:15pm	Lunch
1:30pm	Visiting (1:30-2:30pm)
2:45pm	Beverage Break
4:00pm	MHT Group
5:00pm	Dinner
7:00pm	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00pm)
8:00pm	MHT Closure Group
8:45pm	Beverage & Snack Break
9:00pm	Relaxation

Activity Schedule for Sunday (Social Work at 3:00pm)

7:00am	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00am)
8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am	MHT Community Mtg & Goal Group
9:30am	Occupational Therapy Group II
10:00am	Occupational Therapy Group III
10:50am	Beverage Break
12:15pm	Lunch
1:30pm	Visiting (1:30-2:30pm)
2:45pm	Beverage Break
3:00pm	Social Work Group
4:00pm	MHT Group
5:00pm	Dinner
7:00pm	Shower/Sharps Time (7:00 – 8:00pm)
8:00pm	MHT Closure Group
8:45pm	Beverage & Snack Break